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Ergebnisliste 10000m Hauptlauf

Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Zimmer, Frank Bad Homburg v d Höhe Skills 04 Frankfurt 67 M35 1 1 33:57,5 192
2 Reinke, Ingbert Erlenbach SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 77 M20 1 2 36:01,1 240
3 Häckel, Andreas Spiridon Frankfurt 57 M45 1 3 38:03,4 236
4 Kollas, Heiko Lahnstein TV 1860 Nassau 70 M35 2 4 38:28,7 207
5 Kamerichs, Wolfgang Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 70 M35 3 5 39:06,0 147
6 Adam, Philipp Großkrotzenburg LT Großkrotzenburg 84 M20 2 6 39:33,9 214
7 Cyran, Wolf Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 50 M55 1 7 39:36,3 143
8 Schmitt, Detlef Hanau 63 M40 1 8 40:03,6 241
9 Morian, Werner RLT Rodgau 57 M45 2 9 40:05,4 233

10 Hamel, Frank Bad Soden Passtschon 98 64 M40 2 10 40:08,5 226
11 Wirth, Hartmut Obertshausen RLT Rodgau 49 M55 2 11 40:23,7 198
12 Timmermann, Gerhard Rodenbach TSV Berkersheim 45 M60 1 12 40:24,5 212
13 Pannek, Klaus Mainhausen Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 43 M60 2 13 40:59,0 162
14 Indorf, Jens Seligenstadt LG Minimax Seligenstadt 72 M30 1 14 41:19,6 119
15 Schulz, Jenny Frankfurt TSV Berkersheim 83 W20 1 1 41:40,4 181
16 Fischer, Thomas Rodgau RLT Rodgau 69 M35 4 15 41:41,8 133
17 Stadtmüller, Udo LF Rothengrund 71 M30 2 16 41:48,6 229
18 Glaser, Michael Mömbris LF Rothengrund 63 M40 3 17 41:51,7 228
19 Sattler, Harald Rodgau 73 M30 3 18 42:05,8 190
20 Wehnert, Volker Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 65 M40 4 19 42:07,2 157
21 Beyerle, Gilbert Babenhausen TV Hergershausen 56 M45 3 20 42:20,1 208
22 Arnold, Edelbert Frankfurt am Main TG Schwanheim 66 M35 5 21 42:28,9 173
23 Adam, Helmut Großkrotzenburg LT Großkrotzenburg 56 M45 4 22 42:37,7 206
24 Wolfenstädter, Peter Rodgau LG Rodgau 87 MJA 1 23 42:49,9 231
25 Ernst, Roland Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 59 M45 5 24 43:05,7 144
26 Schnell, Alexander Bad Soden PSV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 75 M30 4 25 43:09,8 219
27 Jüngst, Alexander Eppstein 67 M35 6 26 43:13,7 138
28 Draxler, Thomas Schaafheim Esdo-Schaafheim.de 63 M40 5 27 43:19,4 170
29 Reinhardt, Thorsten Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 73 M30 5 28 43:27,5 152
30 Hitzel, Klaus Rödermark 63 M40 6 29 43:52,3 237
31 Noll, Heike Babenhausen TV Babenhausen 64 W40 1 2 44:06,7 238
32 Kugelstadt - Körner, Gerhard Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 52 M50 1 30 44:07,4 148
33 Hill, Frank Rodgau LG Rodgau 60 M45 6 31 44:22,2 171
34 Schließmann, Günter Rodgau LG Rodgau 49 M55 3 32 44:23,0 120
35 Metzler, Allan Dietzenbach SC Steinberg 52 M50 2 33 44:27,3 169
36 Hitzel, Andreas Rödermark 67 M35 7 34 44:31,2 245
37 Kresslein, Stefan LF Rothengrund 67 M35 8 35 44:35,3 230
38 Schindel, Kai Bischofsheim ESV Bischofsheim 64 M40 7 36 44:36,6 135
39 Adam, Florian Großkrotzenburg LT Großkrotzenburg 81 M20 3 37 44:42,0 215
40 Wirth, Dorothee Obertshausen RLT Rodgau 53 W50 1 3 44:47,2 199
41 Kartschewski, Hans Rodgau LG Rodgau 47 M55 4 38 44:47,8 186
42 Sanzenbacher, Ralf Spiridon Frankfurt 66 M35 9 39 44:48,3 243
43 Deines, Konrad Rodgau 67 M35 10 40 44:52,1 121
44 Pfeiffer, Jürgen Hofheim 48 M55 5 41 44:55,4 128
45 Neuwirth, Bernhard Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 60 M45 7 42 45:22,5 150
46 Ritter, Jürgen Rodgau Offenbacher LC 55 M50 3 43 45:23,1 110
47 Leylek, Orhan Heusenstamm RLT Rodgau 53 M50 4 44 45:37,0 188
48 Bänsch, Bert Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 55 M50 5 45 46:10,7 142
49 Ibler, Hartmut Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 61 M40 8 46 46:15,6 146
50 Daub, Christopher Rodgau TGM/SV Jügesheim 87 MJA 2 47 46:30,0 178
51 Walper, Gerhard Rodgau RLT Rodgau 50 M55 6 48 46:48,7 129
52 Jochimsen, Ernst Heusenstamm RLT Rodgau 57 M45 8 49 46:54,3 131
53 Roth, Heribert Mainhausen Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 52 M50 6 50 47:03,4 164
54 Reichart, Rolf-Achim Obertshausen 59 M45 9 51 47:10,5 189
55 Beele, Uwe Rodgau RLT Rodgau 60 M45 10 52 47:22,4 107
56 Keller, Sabine Rodgau LG Rodgau 65 W40 2 4 47:24,4 172
57 Usselmann, Manfred Passtschon 98 60 M45 11 53 47:43,0 242
58 Rieke, Michael Mainz 59 M45 12 54 47:51,9 115
59 Lehrke, Uwe Hameln Hameln Nord 58 M45 13 55 47:59,3 221
60 Seidel, Renate TV Bad Orb 67 W35 1 5 48:01,6 239
61 Piechnik, Oliver Offenbach am Main Relax Fit 68 M35 11 56 48:03,9 106
62 Bischoff, Claudia Rodgau LG Rodgau 64 W40 3 6 48:19,2 159
63 Maier, Johannes Sinntal Viktoria Altengronau 57 M45 14 57 48:20,8 195
64 Klomann, Armin Bad Homburg Seedamm Bad Homburg 65 M40 9 58 48:22,8 126
65 Dubberstein, Willi Rodgau LG Rodgau 55 M50 7 59 48:23,6 222
66 Noack, Stefan Hofheim am Taunus Passtschon 98 64 M40 10 60 48:27,2 211
67 Zietlow, Irina Wacker-Offenbach 70 W35 2 7 48:28,8 234
68 Ritter, Jan Rodgau LG Rodgau 91 M14 1 61 48:31,8 111
69 Podlesak, Roland Krombach, Unterfr 53 M50 8 62 48:35,6 112
70 Roth, Joachim Mainhausen Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 63 M40 11 63 48:37,5 165
71 Schmidt, Heinz Bert Rodgau CL Wiesbaden 53 M50 9 64 48:44,1 213
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72 Cramme, Carsten Frankfurt 73 M30 6 65 48:57,6 116
73 Lehr, Thomas Mühlheim 78 M20 4 66 48:59,0 218
74 Ehmer, Heinz Bad Orb TV Bad Orb 49 M55 7 67 49:10,9 197
75 Maus, Timo Rodgau 87 MJA 3 68 49:12,0 209
76 Schulz, Johannes Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 60 M45 15 69 49:17,5 154
77 Elbert, Dieter Alzenau Hörstein SV Hörstein 52 M50 10 70 49:38,9 184
78 Filter, Christoph Königstein 68 M35 12 71 49:47,6 167
79 Langemaack, Heinz Mühlheim 38 M65 1 72 49:53,0 232
80 Skrypal, Joachim SV Gelnhausen 69 M35 13 73 49:56,7 244
81 Renz, Marcus Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 74 M30 7 74 50:04,0 153
82 Flach, Kalli Rodenbach Tria-Team Seligenstadt 38 M65 2 75 50:11,3 127
83 Majer, Arthur Rodgau LG Rodgau 49 M55 8 76 50:16,0 1
84 Fischer, Bärbel Rodgau RLT Rodgau 64 W40 4 8 50:30,0 134
85 Fischbach, Rolf Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 33 M70 1 77 50:37,8 145
86 Fiedler, Rolf TG Gross-Karben 42 M60 3 78 51:02,9 235
87 Wurm, Ruth Rodenbach 62 W40 5 9 51:10,2 182
88 Schredelseker, Christel Oestrich - Winkel TG Winkel 50 W55 1 10 51:37,7 114
89 Leylek, Katharina Heusenstamm RLT Rodgau 58 W45 1 11 51:42,0 187
90 Winnefeld, Siegfried Mainaschaff TSG Kleinostheim 51 M50 11 79 52:55,9 177
91 Klebeck, Uwe Rodgau TV Hausen 41 M60 4 80 52:58,5 183
92 Schneider, Rudolf Rodgau 59 M45 16 81 53:09,7 217
93 Brosette, Lothar Kelkheim Passtschon 98 69 M35 14 82 53:16,5 224
94 Appel, Konstanze Frankfurt Passtschon 98 74 W30 1 12 53:20,7 225
95 Ritter, Heike Rodgau LG Rodgau 56 W45 2 13 53:44,9 109
96 Zeller, Rüdiger Sinntal-Jossa 61 M40 12 83 53:54,1 223
97 Haarstark, Sigurd Heusenstamm Brasilia Heusenstamm 56 M45 17 84 53:57,3 193
98 Oberhoff, Friedrich Messel SGA Darmstadt 44 M60 5 85 54:02,9 176
99 Hummel, Robert Sinntal Fun Runner Sinntal 36 M65 3 86 54:25,2 125

100 Schlipf, Lisa Frankfurt am Main Passtschon 98 58 W45 3 14 54:26,9 210
101 Fecher, Bettina Rodgau RLT Rodgau 68 W35 3 15 54:45,8 132
102 Klein, Gerhard Sinntal Fun Runner Sinntal 57 M45 18 87 56:05,7 123
103 Schindel, Olivia Bischofsheim TV 1883 Bischofsheim 68 W35 4 16 56:08,8 136
104 Wiedmann, Carlo Mühlheim 64 M40 13 88 56:32,0 227
105 Rind-Pawlowski, Monika Freigericht-Neuses Spvgg. Seligenstadt 73 W30 2 17 56:48,0 185
106 Schösser, Heinz Obertshausen TV Rembrücken 41 M60 6 89 56:49,1 191
107 Frauenstein, Klaus Kleinostheim VLG Niedersteinbach 45 M60 7 90 57:06,5 179
108 Bille, Wolfgang Mainhausen Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 39 M65 4 91 57:25,5 113
109 Hermes, David Rodgau 87 MJA 4 92 57:46,6 175
110 Kress, Helmut Sinntal 59 M45 19 93 59:21,7 194
111 Völkel, Gabriele Obertshausen 56 W45 4 18 59:44,4 180
112 Kraus, Ursula Rodgau RLT Rodgau 51 W50 2 19 1:00:43,2 130
113 Klug, Klaus Hainburg LG Minimax Seligenstadt 43 M60 8 94 1:00:56,1 122
114 Jüngst, Karin TSV Vockenhausen 40 W65 1 20 1:01:39,2 137
115 Stricker, Holger Wiesbaden LC Olympia Wiesbaden 66 M35 15 95 1:02:18,5 155
116 Ehmer, Linde Bad Orb TV Bad Orb 52 W50 3 21 1:02:43,2 196
117 Sticksel, Dietmar Mainhausen Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 60 M45 20 96 1:04:15,1 163
118 Koenig, Rudi Seligenstadt VON 0-42 Seligenstadt 54 M50 12 97 1:04:16,0 220
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1 Zerr, Marcus Darmstadt VC Darmstadt 69 M35 1 1 19:09,2 528
2 Proföhr, Christian Maintal LT Nordlichter 03 64 M40 1 2 19:20,9 516
3 Scheumann, Reinhard Friedrichsdorf CNW Seattle 58 M45 1 3 20:00,0 526
4 Tomaszowski, Michael Rodgau 80 M20 1 4 20:49,0 519
5 Nguyen, Huy Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 83 M20 2 5 21:19,5 542
6 Stirnweiß, Marc Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 81 M20 3 6 21:46,8 543
7 Korte, Irena TSV Eschollbrücken-Eich 53 W50 1 1 22:25,6 530
8 Ebert, Stephan Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 82 M20 4 7 23:00,6 540
9 Mündl, Jens Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 84 M20 5 8 23:01,2 544

10 Gorzelitz, Stefan Bruchköbel TG Hanau 64 M40 2 9 23:26,6 531
11 Zoll, Wolfgang Obertshausen FC Impuls 44 M60 1 10 23:29,0 538
12 Hoffmann, Jonas Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 82 M20 6 11 23:38,1 541
13 Väth, Gerd Mainhausen 68 M35 2 12 23:38,8 511
14 Lenhardt, Sascha Dreieich SG Dietzenbach 84 M20 7 13 23:43,7 546
15 Weiland, Michael Rodgau LG Rodgau 63 M40 3 14 24:06,8 532
16 Noll, Frank Weibersbrunn LT Weibersbrunn 69 M35 3 15 24:29,8 513
17 Schomburg, Sebastian Rodgau Gymnasion Offenbach 92 M13 1 16 24:34,5 537
18 Flach, Kalli Rodenbach Tria-Team Seligenstadt 38 M65 1 17 24:45,9 514
19 Thomasberger, Andreas Bad Vilbel TV Bad Vilbel 51 M50 1 18 24:52,8 525
20 Gaehn, Hans-Jürgen Hanau SG Dietzenbach 58 M45 2 19 25:02,6 533
21 Bader, Horst Rodgau LG Rodgau 37 M65 2 20 25:16,2 548
22 Krick, Benjamin Hanau SG Dietzenbach 83 M20 8 21 26:01,6 539
23 Reuter, Wolfgang Rodgau LG Rodgau 56 M45 3 22 26:07,8 521
24 Schomburg, Petra Rodgau Gymnasion Offenbach 64 W40 1 2 26:10,9 536
25 Hermes, Marita Rodgau RLT Rodgau 55 W50 2 3 26:41,7 527
26 Korte, Ernst-Günter TSV Eschollbrücken-Eich 42 M60 2 23 27:38,6 529
27 Lemper, Harald Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 56 M45 4 24 28:18,5 512
28 Grashoff, Jürgen Mainhausen LG Minimax Seligenstadt 57 M45 5 25 28:39,1 547
29 Frauenstein, Valentina Kleinostheim VLG Niedersteinbach 55 W50 3 4 28:40,7 534
30 Ostheimer, Bjoern Dietzenbach SG Dietzenbach 76 M20 9 26 29:07,4 545
31 Grobauer, Johannes Rodgau 96 M9 1 27 29:16,5 510
32 Löw, Heinz Rodgau 58 M45 6 28 30:15,3 509
33 Polacek, Andrea Rodgau LG Rodgau 59 W45 1 5 30:27,8 522
34 Roth, Harry Rodgau LG Rodgau 56 M45 7 29 30:28,3 523
35 Romen, Wilger Rodgau 57 M45 8 30 30:29,0 524
36 Mann, Bettina Mainhausen 72 W30 1 6 31:34,5 535
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Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Scheumann, Tim Friedrichsdorf 90 M15 1 1 11:23,7 658
2 Scheumann, Reinhard Friedrichsdorf CNW Seattle 58 M45 1 2 11:25,3 657
3 Bischoff, Lisa LG Rodgau 94 W11 1 1 13:13,5 656
4 Ritter, Julia Rodgau LG Rodgau 94 W11 2 2 13:25,8 650
5 Hlatschik, Nils Dietzenbach SC Steinberg 95 M10 1 3 13:58,1 651
6 Fecher, Kristin Weibersbrunn LT Weibersbrunn 96 W9 1 3 16:34,0 652
7 Zang, Martina LG Rodgau 71 W30 1 4 18:05,0 659
8 Zang, Fabia Rodgau LG Rodgau 96 W9 2 5 19:04,7 654
9 Zang, Roland Rodgau LG Rodgau 68 M35 1 4 19:05,8 653

10 Grimm, Engelbert Rodgau LG Rodgau 31 M70 1 5 24:14,4 655
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Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Schindel, Nils Bischofsheim ESV Bischofsheim 96 M9 1 1 3:55,0 707
2 Draxler, Tom Schaafheim Esdo-Schaafheim.de 95 M10 1 2 3:56,5 711
3 Müller, Tatjana Hattersheim LG Stadt Hattersheim 96 W9 1 1 4:09,5 710
4 Romanik, Dominik Obertshausen 97 M8 1 3 4:19,0 718
5 Frieb, Colin Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen -

Fußball
97 M8 2 4 4:22,3 701

6 Biemel, Hannah Rodgau LG Rodgau 96 W9 2 2 4:31,9 705
7 Grobauer, Johannes Rodgau 96 M9 2 5 4:46,4 714
8 Draxler, Anna Schaafheim Esdo-Schaafheim.de 97 W8 1 3 4:46,7 712
9 Kluth, Laura Rodgau LG Rodgau 91 W14 1 4 4:51,8 703

10 Zang, Fabia Rodgau 96 W9 3 5 5:02,5 719
11 Biemel, Alexandra Rodgau LG Rodgau 71 W30 1 6 5:02,8 709
12 Grobauer, Sven Rodgau 99 M6 1 6 5:13,8 700
13 Kluth, Linus Rodgau LG Rodgau 96 M9 3 7 5:15,1 704
14 Lemke, Benedikt Spvgg. Weiskirchen 98 M7 1 8 5:19,9 720
15 Klepping, Carolin Babenhausen Spvgg. Weiskirchen 99 W6 1 7 5:59,5 713
16 Zang, Elisa Rodgau LG Rodgau 99 W6 2 8 6:00,1 706
17 Hitzel, Stella Rödermark 98 W7 1 9 6:21,4 715
18 Hitzel, Jana Rödermark 95 W10 1 10 6:23,4 716
19 Möller, Sophie Spvgg. Weiskirchen 00 W5 1 11 6:33,9 717
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Mannschaftswertung

1 LC Olympia Wiesbaden 1 2:43:55,2
147 Kamerichs, Wolfgang 39:06,0 1970 Wiesbaden

143 Cyran, Wolf 39:36,3 1950 Wiesbaden

157 Wehnert, Volker 42:07,2 1965 Wiesbaden

144 Ernst, Roland 43:05,7 1959 Wiesbaden

2 RLT Rodgau 1 2:46:58,1
233 Morian, Werner 40:05,4 1957

198 Wirth, Hartmut 40:23,7 1949 Obertshausen

133 Fischer, Thomas 41:41,8 1969 63110 Rodgau

199 Wirth, Dorothee 44:47,2 1953 Obertshausen

3 LG Rodgau 1 2:56:22,9
231 Wolfenstädter, Peter 42:49,9 1987 Rodgau

171 Hill, Frank 44:22,2 1960 63110 Rodgau

120 Schließmann, Günter 44:23,0 1949 63110 Rodgau

186 Kartschewski, Hans 44:47,8 1947 63110 Rodgau

4 LC Olympia Wiesbaden 2 2:59:08,1
152 Reinhardt, Thorsten 43:27,5 1973 Wiesbaden

148 Kugelstadt - Körner, Gerhard 44:07,4 1952 Wiesbaden

150 Neuwirth, Bernhard 45:22,5 1960 Wiesbaden

142 Bänsch, Bert 46:10,7 1955 Wiesbaden

5 RLT Rodgau 2 3:06:42,4
188 Leylek, Orhan 45:37,0 1953 63150 Heusenstamm

129 Walper, Gerhard 46:48,7 1950 63110 Rodgau

131 Jochimsen, Ernst 46:54,3 1957 63150 Heusenstamm

107 Beele, Uwe 47:22,4 1960 63110 Rodgau

6 Passtschon 98 3:09:35,2
226 Hamel, Frank 40:08,5 1964 Bad Soden

242 Usselmann, Manfred 47:43,0 1960

211 Noack, Stefan 48:27,2 1964 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

224 Brosette, Lothar 53:16,5 1969 Kelkheim

7 LG Rodgau 2 3:12:39,0
172 Keller, Sabine 47:24,4 1965 63110 Rodgau

159 Bischoff, Claudia 48:19,2 1964 63110 Rodgau

222 Dubberstein, Willi 48:23,6 1955 Rodgau

111 Ritter, Jan 48:31,8 1991 63110 Rodgau

8 Von 0 - 42 Seligenstadt 3:14:05,4
162 Pannek, Klaus 40:59,0 1943 63533 Mainhausen

164 Roth, Heribert 47:03,4 1952 63533 Mainhausen

165 Roth, Joachim 48:37,5 1963 63533 Mainhausen

113 Bille, Wolfgang 57:25,5 1939 63533 Mainhausen

9 LC Olympia Wiesbaden 3 3:16:14,9
146 Ibler, Hartmut 46:15,6 1961 Wiesbaden

154 Schulz, Johannes 49:17,5 1960 Wiesbaden

153 Renz, Marcus 50:04,0 1974 Wiesbaden

145 Fischbach, Rolf 50:37,8 1933 Wiesbaden

10 RLT Rodgau 3 3:37:41,0
134 Fischer, Bärbel 50:30,0 1964 63110 Rodgau
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10 RLT Rodgau 3 3:37:41,0
187 Leylek, Katharina 51:42,0 1958 63150 Heusenstamm

132 Fecher, Bettina 54:45,8 1968 63110 Rodgau

130 Kraus, Ursula 1:00:43,2 1951 63110 Rodgau
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1 SG Dietzenbach 1 1:29:08,1
542 Nguyen, Huy 21:19,5 1983 63128 Dietzenbach

543 Stirnweiß, Marc 21:46,8 1981 63128 Dietzenbach

540 Ebert, Stephan 23:00,6 1982 63128 Dietzenbach

544 Mündl, Jens 23:01,2 1984 63128 Dietzenbach

2 SG Dietzenbach 2 1:38:26,0
541 Hoffmann, Jonas 23:38,1 1982 63128 Dietzenbach

546 Lenhardt, Sascha 23:43,7 1984 63303 Dreieich

533 Gaehn, Hans-Jürgen 25:02,6 1958 63456 Hanau

539 Krick, Benjamin 26:01,6 1983 63456 Hanau

3 LG Rodgau 1:45:58,6
532 Weiland, Michael 24:06,8 1963 63110 Rodgau

548 Bader, Horst 25:16,2 1937 63110 Rodgau

521 Reuter, Wolfgang 26:07,8 1956 63110 Rodgau

522 Polacek, Andrea 30:27,8 1959 63110 Rodgau
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1 LG Rodgau 1:03:49,0
656 Bischoff, Lisa 13:13,5 1994

650 Ritter, Julia 13:25,8 1994 63110 Rodgau

659 Zang, Martina 18:05,0 1971

654 Zang, Fabia 19:04,7 1996 63110 Rodgau
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1 LG Rodgau 19:41,6
705 Biemel, Hannah 4:31,9 1996 63110 Rodgau

703 Kluth, Laura 4:51,8 1991 63110 Rodgau

709 Biemel, Alexandra 5:02,8 1971 63110 Rodgau

704 Kluth, Linus 5:15,1 1996 63110 Rodgau
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Ergebnisliste 10000m Walking

Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Kolb, Brigitte Dietzenbach SC Steinberg 53 W50 1 1 1:27:28,2 980
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Ergebnisliste 10000m Nordic Walking

Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Dechert, Jürgen LG Dreieichenhain 53 M50 1 1 1:20:27,0 938
2 Jonas, Annemarie Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 43 W60 1 1 1:25:46,0 934
3 Wiens, Christel Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 40 W60 2 2 1:27:28,5 935
4 Klemme, Heidi Dietzenbach Spvgg. Weiskirchen 41 W60 3 3 1:31:58,2 936
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Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Schabinger, Kornelia Rodgau LG Rodgau 62 W40 1 1 42:40,8 850
2 Zulauf, Irmgard Rodgau 34 W70 1 2 52:23,5 830
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Rang Name Ort Verein Jg Kl. Platz MW-P. Zeit StNr

1 Zang, Martina Rodgau 71 W30 1 1 40:46,9 826
2 Hill, Frank Rodgau SK Fitness 60 M40 1 1 40:50,5 817
3 Lemke, Christine Rodgau 72 W30 2 2 43:06,8 824
4 Weigand, Rolf Rodgau TSV Dudenhofen 72 M30 1 2 43:38,5 814
5 Zindt, Irmtraud Spvgg. Weiskirchen 40 W60 1 3 43:49,1 825
6 Stirn, Sigrid Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 44 W60 2 4 44:49,0 813
7 Bornscheuer, Sabine Mühlheim 64 W40 1 5 45:18,9 803
8 Hoffmann, Iris Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 62 W40 2 6 45:20,1 800
9 Züge, Edeltraut Rodgau 61 W40 3 7 45:21,7 828

10 Schütz, Elisabeth Rodgau 49 W50 1 8 45:45,3 804
11 Schienbein, Susanne Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 65 W40 4 9 46:19,5 815
12 Schütz, Karl Heinz Rodgau 50 M50 1 3 47:59,5 805
13 Werner, Gisela Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 50 W50 2 10 48:01,8 809
14 Scherer, Marianne Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 48 W50 3 11 48:03,8 808
15 Bechtold, Ingrid Rodgau SK Fitness 50 W50 4 12 48:06,1 819
16 Berner, Ute Rodgau SK Fitness 41 W60 3 13 48:06,9 823
17 Grimm, Resel Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 35 W70 1 14 48:10,5 812
18 Zintl, Elfi Rodgau Spvgg. Weiskirchen 41 W60 4 15 48:11,1 811
19 Bechtloff, Doris Rodgau SK Fitness 38 W60 5 16 48:11,8 822
20 Fischer, Almut Rodgau SK Fitness 41 W60 6 17 48:15,2 818
21 Keller, Sabine Rodgau SK Fitness 65 W40 5 18 48:16,0 816
22 Baumgärtner, Margot Spvgg. Weiskirchen 28 W70 2 19 48:49,0 829
23 Ratuschny, Gabi Rodgau 61 W40 6 20 52:22,9 827
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Mannschaftswertung

1 Spvgg. Weiskirchen 1 3:00:17,7
825 Zindt, Irmtraud 43:49,1 1940

813 Stirn, Sigrid 44:49,0 1944 63110 Rodgau

800 Hoffmann, Iris 45:20,1 1962 63110 Rodgau

815 Schienbein, Susanne 46:19,5 1965 63110 Rodgau

2 SK Fitness 3:05:15,3
817 Hill, Frank 40:50,5 1960 63110 Rodgau

819 Bechtold, Ingrid 48:06,1 1950 Rodgau

823 Berner, Ute 48:06,9 1941 Rodgau

822 Bechtloff, Doris 48:11,8 1938 Rodgau

3 Spvgg. Weiskirchen 2 3:12:27,2
809 Werner, Gisela 48:01,8 1950 63110 Rodgau

808 Scherer, Marianne 48:03,8 1948 63110 Rodgau

812 Grimm, Resel 48:10,5 1935 63110 Rodgau

811 Zintl, Elfi 48:11,1 1941 63110 Rodgau
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